
Junior 1

Vault                 

Name Team Place Ave 

Score 

AA Total Num         

Griffin James Gymstrada 1 9.5 37.575 119         

Shantel Springer Arcadia Gymnastics 2 9.475 36.15 121         

TIE - Maya Williams United Gymnastics 3 9.475 34.425 107         

Taylor Lawson Parkettes 4 9.4 37.225 122         

Emma Marchese Hill's Gymnastics 5 9.375 36.275 113         

Leah Eller Hill's Gymnastics 6 9.3 36.225 104         

Kourtney Chinnery Gymstrada 7 9.275 37.275 123         

TIE - Monica Servidio Action Gymnastic Academy 8 9.275 36.625 116         

                    

Uneven Parallel Bars                   

Name Team Place Ave 

Score 

AA Total Num         

Griffin James Gymstrada 1 9.5 37.575 119         

Kourtney Chinnery Gymstrada 2 9.475 37.275 123         

Belle Huang Hill's Gymnastics 3 9.4 37.15 103         

Taylor Lawson Parkettes 4 9.25 37.225 122         

Camaryn Blumears Classics Gymnastics VA 5 9.225 35.65 156         

Monica Servidio Action Gymnastic Academy 6 9.075 36.625 116         

Audrey Barber Sportsplex Gymnastics 7 8.95 35.5 102         

Maya Williams United Gymnastics 8 8.825 34.425 107         

                    

Balance Beam                   

Name Team Place Ave 

Score 

AA Total Num         

Jazmyn Foberg Will-Moor Gymnstics 1 9.375 36.025 109         

Griffin James Gymstrada 2 9.35 37.575 119         

TIE - Belle Huang Hill's Gymnastics 3 9.35 37.15 103         

Molly Frack Parkettes 4 9.325 34.85 124         

Emma Marchese Hill's Gymnastics 5 9.3 36.275 113         

TIE - Christina Desiderio Parkettes 6 9.3 35.775 125         

Taylor Lawson Parkettes 7 9.275 37.225 122         

Monica Servidio Action Gymnastic Academy 8 9.2 36.625 116         

                    



Floor Exercise                   

Name Team Place Ave 

Score 

AA Total Num         

Kourtney Chinnery Gymstrada 1 9.5 37.275 123         

Belle Huang Hill's Gymnastics 2 9.425 37.15 103         

TIE - Leah Eller Hill's Gymnastics 3 9.425 36.225 104         

Taylor Lawson Parkettes 4 9.3 37.225 122         

Christina Desiderio Parkettes 5 9.25 35.775 125         

Griffin James Gymstrada 6 9.225 37.575 119         

Emma Marchese Hill's Gymnastics 7 9.2 36.275 113         

Sophia Febbraro Parkettes 8 9.175 35 111         

                    

All Around                   

Name Team Place AA Total Hi Sc Num V UB BB FX 

Griffin James Gymstrada 1 37.575 9.5 119 9.5 9.5 9.35 9.225

Kourtney Chinnery Gymstrada 2 37.275 9.5 123 9.275 9.475 9.025 9.5

Taylor Lawson Parkettes 3 37.225 9.4 122 9.4 9.25 9.275 9.3

Belle Huang Hill's Gymnastics 4 37.15 9.425 103 8.975 9.4 9.35 9.425

Monica Servidio Action Gymnastic Academy 5 36.625 9.275 116 9.275 9.075 9.2 9.075

Emma Marchese Hill's Gymnastics 6 36.275 9.375 113 9.375 8.4 9.3 9.2

Leah Eller Hill's Gymnastics 7 36.225 9.425 104 9.3 8.725 8.775 9.425

Shantel Springer Arcadia Gymnastics 8 36.15 9.475 121 9.475 8.775 8.75 9.15



Junior 2

V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 AA 

Erica Fuchs Parkettes 9.2 9 9.1 6 9.6 1 9.325 2 37.225

Alexandra Fochler X-Cel Gymnastics 9.025 17 9.425 2 9.275 3 9.275 3 37

NaTori Robinson World Class Gymnastics 9.325 5 9.45 1 9.275 4 8.9 17 36.95

Mikayla Robinson Hill's Gymnastics 9.325 6 8.95 8 8.825 13 9.35 1 36.45

Lily Dean Will-Moor Gymnstics 9.3 8 9.325 3 8.55 20 9.2 5 36.375

Jasmine Newsome Atlantic Coast Gymnastics 9.4 2 8.475 16 9.1 6 9.175 7 36.15

Aryanna Anderson TNT Elite 9.1 12 9.125 5 8.7 17 9.1 8 36.025

Daniellia Rabin X-Cel Gymnastics 9.05 16 8.775 9 9.025 7 8.95 13 35.8

Elena Lawson Gymniks 9.15 11 8.6 14 9.025 8 8.95 14 35.725

Lauren Bridgens Hill's Gymnastics 9.1 13 9.25 4 7.975 26 9.2 6 35.525

Danielle Liska North Stars Gymnastics 9.4 3 8.775 10 8.75 16 8.45 26 35.375

Emma Johnson US Gymnastics Development 

II 

9.575 1 8.725 11 7.9 27 9.1 9 35.3

Erica Fontaine Hill's Gymnastics 8.825 21 8.025 23 9.15 5 9.275 4 35.275

Carly Berhang North Stars Gymnastics 8.65 24 8.05 21 9.475 2 9.075 11 35.25

Taliya Rogers Will-Moor Gymnstics 9.1 14 7.95 24 8.95 9 8.9 18 34.9

Meghan Hughes Action Gymnastic Academy 8.6 27 8.65 12 8.825 14 8.8 23 34.875

Sophia Steinmeyer Berks Gymnastics 8.8 22 8.2 19 8.925 11 8.9 19 34.825

Arden Hudson Central Bucks Gymnastics 

Club 

8.25 29 9.05 7 8.9 12 8.55 25 34.75

Makayla Curtis Unique Sports Academy 8.875 20 7.875 25 8.95 10 8.95 15 34.65



Nacaida Kearns Gymniks 9.325 7 7.8 26 8.625 19 8.875 21 34.625

Courtney Pearson United Gymnastics 9.35 4 8.05 22 8.175 23 8.875 22 34.45

Christina Riggins ACPR 9.2 10 8.1 20 8.5 21 8.65 24 34.45

Savannah Wood Arena Gymnastics 8.8 23 8.425 18 8.225 22 8.925 16 34.375

Sydney Chapman Gymniks 8.65 25 8.625 13 8.825 15 8.125 29 34.225

Megan Heiges Prestige Gymnastics 8.65 26 8.45 17 8.05 24 8.9 20 34.05

Lauren Sassassman Parkettes 8.95 18 8.55 15 8.05 25 8.325 27 33.875

Chelsey Hoy G-Force 9.1 15 7.7 27 7.9 28 9.025 12 33.725

Arianna Russo Independant 8.6 28 6.175 28 7.8 29 8.3 28 30.875

Caroline Cippola Richmond Olympiad 8.9 19 0 29 8.675 18 9.1 10 26.675



Junior 3           

Vault AA 

Total 

Num       

Nevin Adamski Ocean Tumblers 36.25 207       

Deven Herbine Metzler's Gymnastics 37.08 208         

TIE - Ava Watkins TNT Elite 35.8 219         

Alecia Petrikes X-Cel Gymnastics 36.85 216         

Kassidy Cumber Gymstrada 34.23 218         

Melissa Reinstadtler Rebound Gymnastics 35.73 209         

Julia Merwin Frederick Gymnastics 35.2 220         

TIE - Molly Overstreet Apollo 35 211         

                

Uneven Parallel Bars               

Name Team AA 

Total 

Num         

Shannon Farrell Rebound Gymnastics 35.08 203         

Deven Herbine Metzler's Gymnastics 37.08 208         

Emma Sears World Class Gymnastics 33.58 217         

Brittany Munn Pittsburgh Northstars 35.43 215         

Alecia Petrikes X-Cel Gymnastics 36.85 216         

Nevin Adamski Ocean Tumblers 36.25 207         

TIE - Jessica Rothman Ocean Tumblers 26.25 205         

Ava Watkins TNT Elite 35.8 219         

                

Balance Beam               

Name Team AA 

Total 

Num         

Deven Herbine Metzler's Gymnastics 37.08 208         

Melissa Reinstadtler Rebound Gymnastics 35.73 209         

Kayla Heiner Skyline Gymnastics 35.7 212         

Riley Aguiar Pittsburgh Northstars 36.1 210         

TIE - Kennedy Ilagan Cherry Hill Gymnastics 33.65 213         

Alecia Petrikes X-Cel Gymnastics 36.85 216         

Julia Wandler Girls Co-Op 34.88 201         

Julia Merwin Frederick Gymnastics 35.2 220         

                

Floor Exercise               

Name Team AA 

Total 

Num         

Alecia Petrikes X-Cel Gymnastics 36.85 216         

Nevin Adamski Ocean Tumblers 36.25 207         



Melissa Reinstadtler Rebound Gymnastics 35.73 209         

Molly Overstreet Apollo 35 211         

Deven Herbine Metzler's Gymnastics 37.08 208         

Riley Aguiar Pittsburgh Northstars 36.1 210         

TIE - Julia Merwin Frederick Gymnastics 35.2 220         

Ava Watkins TNT Elite 35.8 219         

TIE - Kayla Heiner Skyline Gymnastics 35.7 212         

                

All Around               

Name Team Hi Sc Num V UB BB FX 

Deven Herbine Metzler's Gymnastics 9.425 208 9.425 9.175 9.3 9.175

Alecia Petrikes X-Cel Gymnastics 9.425 216 9.4 8.975 9.05 9.425

Nevin Adamski Ocean Tumblers 9.45 207 9.45 8.95 8.525 9.325

Riley Aguiar Pittsburgh Northstars 9.15 210 9.075 8.8 9.075 9.15

Ava Watkins TNT Elite 9.425 219 9.425 8.925 8.325 9.125

Melissa Reinstadtler Rebound Gymnastics 9.3 209 9.125 8.025 9.275 9.3

Kayla Heiner Skyline Gymnastics 9.125 212 8.9 8.55 9.125 9.125

Brittany Munn Pittsburgh Northstars 9.025 215 8.825 9.025 8.6 8.975



Junior 4

Team V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 AA 

Julie Weismiller US Gymnastics Development 

II 

9.45 3 9.1 2 9.325 1 9.15 5 37.025

Myranda Marshall Prestige Gymnastics 9.175 10 9.45 1 9.2 4 8.85 14 36.675

Adeline Modugno Sylvia's Gymnastics 9.65 1 8.4 13 8.9 11 9.5 1 36.45

Leah Elmore Pittsburgh Northstars 9.4 4 8.925 3 8.95 9 9 7 36.275

Emma Firmstone United Sports Academy 9.25 6 8.45 11 9.275 2 9.3 3 36.275

Reid Lawter Capital Gymnastics 9.025 12 8.7 7 9.25 3 9.25 4 36.225

Kierra Abraham United Gymnastics 9.2 7 8.9 4 8.55 18 9.325 2 35.975

Mariel Loughlin Indigo Gymnastics Center 9.2 8 8.65 9 8.9 12 8.975 10 35.725

Rebecca Chong Capital Gymnastics 9.55 2 7.95 17 9.175 5 9.025 6 35.7

Elizabeth McDuffie United Gymnastics 9.2 9 8.525 10 8.875 13 8.95 11 35.55

Skylar Freyman Flips Gymnastics 9.1 11 8.025 16 9.125 7 8.925 12 35.175

Shanthi Hiremath Richmond Olympiad 8.85 16 8.375 14 8.95 10 9 8 35.175

Loreley Lebhart Richmond Olympiad 8.95 15 8.9 5 8.775 16 8.325 19 34.95

Julia McLaughlin Chantilly Academy Gymstars 8.975 14 8.425 12 9.025 8 8.4 18 34.825

Alexandra Kothe Central Bucks Gymnastics 

Club 

9.025 13 8.7 8 8.8 15 8.225 22 34.75

Brittney McNiff Eastern National Academy 8.8 17 7.475 20 9.175 6 9 9 34.45

Paige Parsnick Northeast Gymnastics 8.2 22 8.35 15 8.85 14 8.925 13 34.325

Ellerie Krot Artistic Sports Academy Plus 8.7 19 7.65 19 8.6 17 8.675 17 33.625



Nicole Cuddy Arcadia Gymnastics 8.575 21 7.8 18 8.275 19 8.825 15 33.475

Katie Watson Cherry Hill Gymnastics 8.6 20 8.8 6 7.7 22 8.25 21 33.35

Natalie Onderko Indigo Gymnastics Center 9.3 5 7.05 22 7.925 20 8.275 20 32.55

Anna Tyler Rebounders 8.775 18 7.1 21 7.85 21 8.7 16 32.425



Junior 5

V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 AA 

McKenna Kelley Mountain Magic 9.625 1 9.2 4 9.375 3 9.2 3 37.4

Breahna Wiczkowski Prestige Gymnastics 9.2 6 9.325 1 9.15 5 9.325 2 37

Kelsi Kuprat North Stars Gymnastics 9.375 2 9 9 9.4 1 8.875 12 36.65

Kristen Tse Northeast Elite 9.25 5 8.75 12 9.15 6 9.375 1 36.525

Lauren DeMeno American Gymnastics 

Academy 

8.95 10 9.25 3 9.2 4 8.95 11 36.35

Anne Marie Neggia North Stars Gymnastics 8.5 18 9.125 7 9.4 2 9.075 7 36.1

Sarah Klapper Central Bucks Gymnastics 

Club 

8.9 13 9.2 5 8.675 13 9.025 8 35.8

Sarah McCarty Skyline Gymnastics 9.35 3 9.2 6 8 19 9.2 4 35.75

Gianna Plaska Northeast Gymnastics 8.9 14 9.325 2 8.975 8 8.5 17 35.7

Cassidy Deerin Hill's Gymnastics 9 8 8.925 10 8.525 15 9.2 5 35.65

Katie Korvin Docksiders 9.325 4 8.7 13 8.425 17 9.025 9 35.475

Jocelyn Dunlap Berks Gymnastics 8.7 17 9.1 8 8.7 11 8.65 14 35.15

Kelsey Jehl Parkettes 9.025 7 8.5 15 8.4 18 9.175 6 35.1

Lisa Wagaman Unique Sports Academy 8.8 16 8.675 14 8.675 14 8.75 13 34.9

Matisen O'Brien Berks Gymnastics 9 9 8.825 11 9.075 7 7.975 20 34.875

Mary Dalton AJS Pancott 8.95 11 8.375 18 8.7 12 8.55 16 34.575

Brittany Hull Dynamo Gymnastics 8.9 15 7.8 19 8.725 10 8.4 18 33.825

Catherine Rozalski Sunburst Gymnastics 8.925 12 7.75 20 8 20 8.6 15 33.275

McKenzie Allen Gymniks 8.35 19 8.5 16 7.6 21 8.4 19 32.85



Chelsea Tse Northeast Elite 0 20 8.475 17 8.45 16 9.025 10 25.95

Victoria Krivo Chantilly Academy Gymstars 0 21 0 21 8.75 9 0 21 8.75



Junior 6

V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 AA 

Delaney Cahill Will-Moor Gymnstics 9.125 6 9.275 2 9.275 1 9.25 1 36.925

Hannah Smith Hill's Gymnastics 9.2 4 8.375 10 9.225 2 9.075 4 35.875

Haley Yenchik Gym Dandys 9.4 2 8.775 5 8.15 13 9.25 2 35.575

Kimberly Albertson Atlantic Coast Gymnastics 8.65 15 8.7 7 9.15 3 8.925 6 35.425

Lindsey Mathis Unique Sports Academy 9.15 5 9.125 3 8.325 9 8.75 12 35.35

Valerie Rube Central Bucks Gymnastics 

Club 

9.1 9 8.85 4 8.15 14 9.125 3 35.225

Ariana Veigle Prestige Gymnastics 9.125 7 8.725 6 8.525 7 8.8 10 35.175

Jalean White Ocean Tumblers 9.35 3 8.4 9 8.275 10 9.05 5 35.075

Melissa Carpenter Gymnastics of America 9.525 1 8.15 12 9 4 8.35 16 35.025

Tia Kelley Richmond Olympiad 8.6 16 9.375 1 8.275 11 8.775 11 35.025

Renee Mallick Paramount 9.05 11 8.025 15 8.85 5 8.9 8 34.825

Erica Roth Prestige Gymnastics 9.05 12 7.95 16 8.7 6 8.925 7 34.625

Noa Caperton GMS Gymnastics 9 13 8.15 13 8.5 8 8.85 9 34.5

Shanithae Then Excalibur 8.975 14 8.425 8 8.2 12 8.75 13 34.35

Danijela Jergan Pittsburgh Northstars 9.125 8 8.175 11 7.95 16 8.75 14 34

Savannah Roell Gym Dandys 9.1 10 8.075 14 8.1 15 8.625 15 33.9



Junior 7

V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 AA 

Savannah Gorisek Gym Dandys 9.3 3 9.3 1 8.45 12 9.3 2 36.35

Kerry Arone Will-Moor Gymnstics 9.175 5 9.175 2 9 2 8.875 6 36.225

Eleanor Wiersma Hill's Gymnastics 9 6 9 4 8.95 3 9.175 3 36.125

Danielle Delaney Apollo 9.55 1 7.55 11 9.5 1 9.35 1 35.95

Jordan Hess Prestige Gymnastics 8.8 9 9.05 3 8.7 6 8.9 5 35.45

Mariah DePalrma Pittsburgh Northstars 9.35 2 8.725 5 8.5 10 8.775 9 35.35

Jennifer Nacion Eastern National Academy 8.65 12 8.425 8 8.5 11 8.875 7 34.45

Kylyn Dawkins Star Bound Academy 9.3 4 7.4 13 8.925 4 8.75 10 34.375

Stephanie Carr Berks East Gymnastics 8.675 11 8.525 7 8.525 8 8.6 13 34.325

Caitlin McCool Arcadia Gymnastics 8.525 14 8.65 6 8.2 13 8.8 8 34.175

Taylor Nelson Cherry Hill Gymnastics 8.65 13 8.225 9 8.525 9 8.75 11 34.15

Jessica Vallorosi Gymnastics Unlimited 8.975 7 7.45 12 8.9 5 8.75 12 34.075

Victoria Lee Head Over Heels 8.95 8 7.1 14 8.65 7 8.925 4 33.625

Yurina Harada US Gymnastics Development 

II 

8.8 10 8.15 10 7.4 14 8.575 14 32.925



Junior 8

V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 AA 

Cierra Groom Prestige Gymnastics 9.2 5 9.275 1 9.3 1 9.3 2 37.075

Katie McGrady Gym Dandys 9.35 4 9.275 2 8.625 12 9.325 1 36.575

Taylor Bright World Class Gymnastics 9.05 11 9.25 3 8.975 2 9.3 3 36.575

Isabella Amado Excalibur 9.55 2 8.9 5 8.525 14 8.85 14 35.825

Isabella LaScota Will-Moor Gymnstics 9.4 3 8.375 11 8.85 5 9.05 12 35.675

Caroline Houston Highlanders 8.8 19 8.425 8 8.7 9 9.2 5 35.125

Amanda Bowman Revolution 9.6 1 8.175 14 8.85 6 8.425 23 35.05

Chase Walker Excalibur 8.5 20 9 4 8.25 15 9.125 9 34.875

Erica Atkin Cherry Hill Gymnastics 9.075 8 8.375 12 8.7 10 8.725 21 34.875

MacKenzie Barkey Arcadia Gymnastics 9 14 8.15 15 8.775 8 8.825 16 34.75

Sydney Eckert KMC 9.05 12 8.65 6 7.825 18 9.2 6 34.725

Emily Shugan Paramount 9.15 6 7.5 18 8.875 4 8.95 13 34.475

Bridgette Schaal Apex Gymnastics 9.025 13 7.85 17 8.55 13 8.75 19 34.175

Katie Freix Chantilly Academy Gymstars 9.1 7 7.4 19 8.825 7 8.75 20 34.075

Allison Hester Nittany Gymnastics 8.85 16 8.425 9 7.975 16 8.8 17 34.05

Anna Huang Arena Gymnastics 8.85 17 7.4 20 8.9 3 8.85 15 34

Derika Banks Richmond Olympiad 8.825 18 8.225 13 7.7 19 9.125 10 33.875

Madison Bess Rebound Gymnastics 9.075 9 8.55 7 6.9 22 9.2 7 33.725

Kristen Valasek Aerial East Gymnastics 9.075 10 8.1 16 7.6 20 8.725 22 33.5

Karah Naples Apollo 8.475 21 7.1 22 8.65 11 9.1 11 33.325



Ayana Lee American Gymnastics 

Academy 

8.9 15 7.25 21 7.85 17 8.775 18 32.775

Kaylee Anello Chantilly Academy Gymstars 8.425 22 6.825 23 7.55 21 9.15 8 31.95

Stephanie Reid American Gymnastics 

Academy 

8.15 23 0 24 0 23 8.3 24 16.45

Casey McGee Excalibur 0 24 0 25 0 24 9.225 4 9.225

Hilary Green Apollo 0 25 8.425 10 0 25 0 25 8.425


